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8 PCS (Extra 1) 16 PCS (Extra 1) 8 PCS (Extra 1) 8 PCS (Extra 1)

PARTS

HARDWARE

A B C

TOOLS REQUIRED

1 2 3 4

D

2 PCS

Allen Wrench
1PC

M6x25 Screw M6x30 Screw

E

F

5

Nut Nut Cap

2 PCS

2 PCS

72 PCS (Extra 4)

24 PCS (Extra 1) 24 PCS (Extra 1) 8 PCS (Extra 1)

6 7 8

Wrench
1PC

G

2 PCS

M6x35 Screw M6x55 Screw

2 PCS (Extra 1)

Swivel Plate
H

Left Arm Right Arm Seat Panel Back Panel Leg E

Leg F Footrest

M6 Washer

Bolt Cap



PRODUCT ASSEMBLY
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1

Attach footrest (G) to legs (E & F) using screws (4), washers(5),  
 bolt caps (7), nuts (6), nut caps(8), allen wrench and wrench. 

NOTE: Please do not fully tighten bolts until unit is fully assembled.

Attach swivel plate (H) to seat panel (C) using screws (1),  
 washers (5), nuts (6), allen wrench and wrench.

NOTE: Please do not fully tighten bolts until unit is fully assembled.
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Attach swivel plate (H) to legs using screws (3), 
washers (5), nuts (6), allen wrench and wrench.
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7 4PCS
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY
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Attach arms (A & B) to seat panel (C) using screws (2), 
 washers (5),bolt caps (7) and allen wrench. 

NOTE: Please do not fully tighten bolts until unit is fully assembled.
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A BC

4 D 725

Attach back panel (D) to arms using screws (2), 
 washers (5), bolt nuts (7), and allen wrench.
NOTE: Please fully tighten all bolts at this time. 
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